AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	CONTRACT ID CODE ADM-07-41.4	PAGE 1	OF PAGE:	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M01.0		3. EFFECIIVE DATE See Block 16C			5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE		3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	0005 0100		· · ·	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Contract Management Branch No. 1 Mail Stop TWB-01-10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Robin T. Barnes Mail Stop TWB-01-10M Washington, DC 20555				
B. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	·····	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATI	ON NO.		
PHACIL, INC.				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
ACIN CAMDEN CENTER				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-07-414 OIS-001			
CAMDEN NJ 081030000				Modification 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE		FACILITY CODE		X 11-06-2007			
		ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS			
offe KN RE by I and	مە 13. THIS ITEM APF	Ich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE R ue of this amendment you des hakes reference to the solicita R:910-15-5G1-344 JC ligation: \$29,656.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD DREFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH	e solicitation and amendme ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO are to change an offer alread tition and this amendment, a N: J1076 BOC: 252A FICATIONS OF CON ER NO. AS DESCRIE HIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	nt numbers. FAILURE OF YOUF R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SF dy submitted, such change may t nd is received prior to the openin AN : 31 × 0200 . 91.0 TRACTS/ORDERS, SED IN ITEM 14.	R AC- PECIFIED MAY be made		
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF:						
x	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Incremental Funding Mutual Agreement of Both Parties						
E.I	MPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	s required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.			
The and This The FY08 FY09 Tota OIS ALL	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC purpose of modification 010 NRC-10-(2) increase the contract ceiling. 5 order hereby obligates FY09 funding 5 order hereby increases the contract following is a sum of obligations for 2: \$271,867.00 9: \$153,385.16 10 NRC Obligations: \$425,252.16 Period of Performance: 9/21/08-9/20, OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN IN t as provided Herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	g increasing the obl: t ceiling by \$29,656 or NRC-10-07-414015-(/09 N FULL FORCE AND EFF)	 provide incremental igated amount by \$25 .00 from \$395,596.16 001 from the date of ECT. Itea name unchanged and in full tea NAME AND TITLE OF CONTA Morie Gunter-Her 	al funding in the amoun 9,656.00 from \$395,596. 5 to \$425,252.16. f award through the dat horce and effect. RACTING OFFICER (Type or print) nderson	16 to \$425,	252.16.	
15B. C	ONTRAC'TOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	CONLEACLING OFF	h flim		NED	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		-1060 - Canoling	of Contracting Officer)		107	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USAGLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 B-14